
P.t • . COHPlI TE,.. GR.APHICS 

AH STR.AP ADVE NTURE SDFTMARE 

7l71E 

_BOOK OF THE DEAD {'] p.rtsJ 
"'ASTRAL PLAIH 
"'TEACHER TROUBLE 
ftH}'THYH(L ('] p.,..ts) 
"THE: HE RHITAGE 
flHIAttl HI CE 
fiTlfC SEU S ('] pOirts) 
"'CRASH LAHOIHG 
fi ,JOURH£)' TO DEATH 
IICROHN JEHEL S 
fiDETEC71VC 
/i;HERO SHECT 
flBA SE 
flCA ST LE HARLOCK 
lliFEDERA710H 
IIKfl' TO PARADO>: 
"HEREHOLF SIHULATOR 
"A.R.LN . "'. 
"]OLU' POPPA DONN 
"DRUIDS HOON 
.TRAVELLER 
flICHOR 
lliAL -STRAD 
flDIE YOU VICIOU S FISlf 
flTEALAND 
flTRAVEL (2 p.rts) 
ffOEADfHDERS 
flBEHIHD THE LINES 

ZEV 
HOHSTER5 OF HURDAC 

.. e SCAPE FROH KO SHIttA 
flTNE GUARDIAN 
flHORGAN S SEAL 
.CURSED 8E THE CITY 
IIISLANV OF CHAOS 
.. REVEHGE OF CHAOS 
flLO/WS OF !fAGIC 
.ALlEN PLANET 

AUTHOR 

ESSENTIAL HYTH 
LYNN EVANS 
TONY COLLINS 
TONY COLL I NS 
TONl' CO LLJNS 
TONY COL LINS 
TOIO' COLL I NS 
S Itt ON LANGAN 
S INON LANGAN 
ALE>: GOUGH 
ALEX GO(fGH 
ALEX GOUGH 
KEN BOND 
KEN BOND 
HIKE WHITE 
CHARLES SHARP 
CHARLES SHARP 
CHARLES SHARP 
CHARLES SHARP 
CHARLES SHARP 
HIKE STAHHORTH 
LEE JOYNES 
PAUL GlLL 
PAUL GlLL 
DAVE LEHIS 
DAVE LEHIS 
CAROl. SHIIRP 
LEE HARTIN 
PAUL ROBSOH 
JON PARTINGTOH 
JOHN B£TTERIDGE 
JOHN BETTERIDGE 
JOHN BETTERIDGE 
INCAHTATIONS 
TOH), KIHGStfILL 
TONY KINGSHILL 
TONY KIHG 5HILL 
TOHY I : IHGSHI LL 

TAPC ONLl' 

£ P 
2 - S(} 
2- (}0 
'] - 00 
2-50 
'] - 00 
']-00 
'] - s(} 

2- 00 
'] - 00 
'] - 00 
']-00 
'] - 00 
']-00 
']-00 
'] - 50 
'] - 00 
'] - {JO 
']-{JO 
2- 00 
'] - O{J 
'] - O{J 
'] - 00 
'] - 50 
'] - 50 
']-00 
']- 5 0 
2- 00 
']-00 
2-0{J 
2-50 
2- 00 
']-00 
'] - 00 
'] - 00 
'] - {J{J 
'] - 00 
']-00 
']-00 

ALL PRICES IHCLUDE POST a PAC";' IHG HITHIH U.': . OVERSEAS CU 5TOHERS 
PLEA SE ADD £J - O(l PER ORDER 

PLEASE /fAKE CHE QUES/POST AL ORDERS PAr ABLE TO K.KHOHLfS 

P.K.CO~PUTER GkAPHICS~ / 5J STAHD HILL CRES,HEH LODuE~BARNSLEY ~ 
SOUTH )'OkKSlll RC .57 1 1 SU . 
TfL: ( 0226 ) ']9'] 141 

• Aya n,ble o n Visc,details fro. The Guild, 760 Tyburl' RO i/jd~Ardingt o r, ~ 

BJr.il,ghOl •• 8 '] 4 9HX. T .. I= (121 749 ']585 

21 



P.K. CO HPUTE R GRAPHICS 

AHSTRAD ADVENTURE SOFT WARE -------_._--

TI TLE AUTHOR TAPE OHLY 

BOOK OF TH E DEAD (2 p.rts ) 
ASTRAL PLAIN 
TEACHER TROUBLE 
NYT HYHEL (2 p.rts) 
THE HERIfITAGE 
IfIAIfI If I CE 
THESEUS (2 p.rts ) 
CR ASH LAHDING 
JOUR NEY TO DEATH 
CROWN JEWELS 
DETECT IVE 
HERO SELECT 
BASE 
CASTLE WARLOCK 
FEDERATION 
KEY TO PARAOOX 
WEREWOLF S IIfUL ATOR 
A.R.E.N.A. 
JOLL Y POPPA DONN 
DRUIDS 1f00 H 
TRAVELLER 
ICHOR 
AL-STRAD 
DI C YOU VICIOUS FISH 
TEALAHD 
TRAVH ( :; p.ds ) 
DEAD ENDERS 
BEHI HD THE LINE S 
ZED 
IfONSTERS OF HURDAC 
ESCAPE FROH KOSH IHA 
THE GUAROIAN 
If ORG ANS SEAL 
CURS ED BE THE CITY 
I SL AND or CHAOS 
REVENGE OF CNAOS 
LORDS OF HAGIC 
ALlEN PLANET 

ESSENTIAL HYT H 
LYNN EVANS 
TONY COLLIHS 
TOHY COLL INS 
TONY COLL INS 
TONY COLLlNS 
TONY COLL INS 
S IHON LAHGAN 
SIHON LAHGAN 
AL£)( GOUG H 
AL EX GOUGH 
ALEX GOUGH 
KE N BOHl} 
KEN BOND 
HIKE HHITE 
CHARLES SHARP 
CHAR LES S HARP 
CHARLES S HARP 
CH AR LES SHIIRP 
CN ARLES S HARP 
HI KE STAHHORTH 
LEE JOYHES 
PAUL GILL 
PAUL GILL 
DAVE LEHI S 
DAVE Lf HI S 
CAROL SHARP 
LEE HARTIN 
PAUL ROBSON 
JON PART IHGTON 
JOHN BETTERIDGE 
JOHN BETTERIDGE 
JOHH BETTERIDGE 
IHCAHTAT I ONS 
TOHY KIHG SNILL 
TO HY KI HG$HIL L 
TOHY KI NG SIfIL L 
TONY KI HG SHlL L 

£ P 
2-50 
2-00 
2-00 
2-50 
2-00 
' -00 
2 - 50 
~-oo 

2-00 
;-00 
2-00 
2-00 
2-00 
;-00 
2-$0 
2-00 
2-00 
2 - 00 
2-00 
;-00 
2-00 
2-00 
2-50 
2-50 
2-00 
2-'Q 
2-00 
2-00 
2-00 
;-50 
'-0() 
2-00 
2- 0() 
2-00 
2-00 
2-00 
2-00 
2-00 

ALL PR I CES IHCLUDe POST a PACKING UITHIH U. K. OVERSEAS CU$TOIfE RS 
PLEASE ADD £1-00 PE R ORDER 

PLEASE HAKE CHEQUES / POSTA L ORDERS PAY ABLE TO K.KHOHLES 

P.K.COHPUTER GRAPHICS,J5J STA HDHI LL CRES, NEH LODGE,BARHSLEY, 
SOUTH YORKS HIRE. S7 J J SM. 
TEL: (0;26) 29214J 

Page 30 IIdventure Probe 


